CLARK COUNTY TELEVISION SCHEDULE - MARCH 03 - March 10, 2025

DAY
DATE
12 MID
12:30 AM
1:00 AM
1:30 AM
2:00 AM
2:30 AM
3:00 AM
3:30 AM
4:00 AM
4:30 AM
5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY
3-Feb 4-Mar 5-Mar 6-Mar 7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar
UMC DIGEST WETLANDS PARK UMC DIGEST 30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY BCC ZONING JAZZ IN THE PARK THE FLOOD CHANNEL UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES THE FLOOD CHANNEL CHRONICLES o 03/04/2025 Replay "o VEGAS VALLEY H20 CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH VEGAS VALLEY H20 FLIGHT PATH COUNTY COMMISSION o o NEVADA WEEK FLIGHT PATH

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
BIG HORN SHEEP
BCC ZONING
2/19/2025 Replay

30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
JAZZ IN THE PARK

COUNTY COMMISSION
2/18/2025 REPLAY

THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
WETLANDS PARK
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
JAZZ IN THE PARK

SAM THE COOKING GUY
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
BIG HORN SHEEP

NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
DESERT TORTOISE
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
OUTDOOR NEVADA
COUNTY COMMISSION
Live

UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
SAM THE COOKING GUY
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
Stories of Route 169
BIG HORN SHEEP
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
COUNTY COMMISSION
03/04/2025 REPLAY

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
JAZZ IN THE PARK

BCC ZONING
Live

UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
SAM THE COOKING GUY
WETLANDS PARK
Stories of Route 169
PLANNING COMMISION
Live

BCC ZONING
03/04/2025 Replay

3/03/2025 REPLAY

SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
WETLANDS PARK
LIVE TOWN HALL
Immigration Townhall

UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
COUNTY COMMISSION
03/04/2025 REPLAY

UMC DIGEST

CHRONICLES

FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW

THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
DESERT TORTOISE
Stories of Route 169
WETLANDS PARK
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
COUNTY COMMISSION
03/04/2025 REPLAY

WETLANDS PARK
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
SAM THE COOKING GUY
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
BCC ZONING
03/04/2025 REPLAY
Stories of Route 169
JAZZ IN THE PARK

WETLANDS PARK

COUNTY COMMISSION
3/03/2025 REPLAY

BLACK HISTORY SHOW
WETLANDS PARK
30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
BIG HORN SHEEP
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
DESERT TORTOISE
BCC ZONING
03/04/2025 REPLAY

WETLANDS PARK
SAM THE COOKING GUY
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
Stories of Route 169
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
COUNTY COMMISSION
03/04/2025 REPLAY

THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
BIG HORN SHEEP

OUTDOOR NEVADA
BIG HORN SHEEP
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
Stories of Route 169
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
SAM THE COOKING GUY
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
WETLANDS PARK
Stories of Route 169
BCC ZONING
03/04/2025 REPLAY

30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
SAM THE COOKING GUY
JAZZ IN THE PARK

UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
COUNTY COMMISSION
03/04/2025 REPLAY

WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
BIG HORN SHEEP
BCC ZONING
03/04/2025 Replay

30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY
SIT AND BE FIT
JAZZERCISE
SAM THE COOKING GUY
JAZZ IN THE PARK

COUNTY COMMISSION
2/18/2025 REPLAY

THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA
SAM THE COOKING GUY
WETLANDS PARK
UMC DIGEST
CHRONICLES
FLIGHT PATH
WHERE FUN HAPPENS
TOGETHER FOR BETTER
BLACK HISTORY SHOW
JAZZ IN THE PARK

SAM THE COOKING GUY
Stories of Route 169
THE FLOOD CHANNEL
VEGAS VALLEY H20
NEVADA WEEK
OUTDOOR NEVADA

DAY
DATE
12 MID
12:30 AM

1:00 AM

1:30 AM

2:00 AM

2:30 AM

3:00 AM

3:30 AM

4:00 AM

4:30 AM

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

8/5/20, 11:18 AM



