CLARK COUNTY TELEVISION SCHEDULE - MARCH 03 - March 10, 2025

DAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	DAY
DATE	3-Feb	4-Mar	5-Mar	6-Mar	7-Mar	8-Mar	9-Mar	10-Mar	DATE
12 MID	UMC DIGEST	WETLANDS PARK	UMC DIGEST	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	BCC ZONING	JAZZ IN THE PARK	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	UMC DIGEST	12 MID
12:30 AM	CHRONICLES	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	CHRONICLES		03/04/2025 Replay		VEGAS VALLEY H2O	CHRONICLES	12:30 AM
1:00 AM	FLIGHT PATH	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	FLIGHT PATH	COUNTY COMMISSION			NEVADA WEEK	FLIGHT PATH	1:00 AM
1:30 AM	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	NEVADA WEEK	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	3/03/2025 REPLAY		COUNTY COMMISSION	OUTDOOR NEVADA	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	1:30 AM
2:00 AM	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	OUTDOOR NEVADA	TOGETHER FOR BETTER		THE FLOOD CHANNEL	3/03/2025 REPLAY	BIG HORN SHEEP	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	2:00 AM
2:30 AM	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	UMC DIGEST	BLACK HISTORY SHOW		VEGAS VALLEY H2O	" "	UMC DIGEST	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	2:30 AM
3:00 AM	BIG HORN SHEEP	CHRONICLES	THE FLOOD CHANNEL		NEVADA WEEK		CHRONICLES	BIG HORN SHEEP	3:00 AM
3:30 AM	BCC ZONING	FLIGHT PATH	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	WETLANDS PARK	OUTDOOR NEVADA		FLIGHT PATH	BCC ZONING	3:30 AM
4:00 AM	2/19/2025 Replay	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	NEVADA WEEK	" "	DESERT TORTOISE	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	03/04/2025 Replay	4:00 AM
4:30 AM	" "	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	OUTDOOR NEVADA	JAZZ IN THE PARK	Stories of Route 169	WETLANDS PARK	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	" "	4:30 AM
5:00 AM	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY		WETLANDS PARK	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	5:00 AM
5:30 AM	UISCOVERT	DESERT TORTOISE	UTEARS OF DISCOVERT		WEILANDS FARK	" "	Stories of Route 169	" "	5:30 AM
	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	SIT AND BE FIT	
6:00 AM	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	JAZZERCISE	6:00 AM
6:30 AM	SAM THE COOKING GUY		SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	6:30 AM
7:00 AM	JAZZ IN THE PARK	SAM THE COOKING GUY 30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	JAZZ IN THE PARK	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	UMC DIGEST	BIG HORN SHEEP	UMC DIGEST	JAZZ IN THE PARK	7:00 AM
7:30 AM	JAZZ IN THE PARK	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	JAZZ IN THE PARK					JAZZ IN THE PARK	7:30 AM
8:00 AM				VEGAS VALLEY H2O	CHRONICLES	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	CHRONICLES		8:00 AM
8:30 AM		OUTDOOR NEVADA		NEVADA WEEK	FLIGHT PATH	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	FLIGHT PATH		8:30 AM
9:00 AM	Police Fatality Fact Finding	COUNTY COMMISSION	BCC ZONING	OUTDOOR NEVADA	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	NEVADA WEEK	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WETLANDS PARK	9:00 AM
9:30 AM		Live	Live	WETLANDS PARK	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	OUTDOOR NEVADA	TOGETHER FOR BETTER		9:30 AM
10:00 AM				LIVE TOWN HALL	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	DESERT TORTOISE	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	COUNTY COMMISSION	10:00 AM
10:30 AM				Immigration Townhall	COUNTY COMMISSION	BCC ZONING	SAM THE COOKING GUY	2/18/2025 REPLAY	10:30 AM
11:00 AM			UMC DIGEST		03/04/2025 REPLAY	03/04/2025 REPLAY	THE FLOOD CHANNEL		11:00 AM
11:30 AM	COUNTY COMMISSION	UMC DIGEST	CHRONICLES	1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A			VEGAS VALLEY H2O		11:30 AM
12:00 PM	2/18/2025 REPLAY	CHRONICLES	FLIGHT PATH	UMC DIGEST		WETLANDS PARK	NEVADA WEEK		12:00 PM
12:30 PM		FLIGHT PATH	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	CHRONICLES			OUTDOOR NEVADA	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	12:30 PM
1:00 PM		WHERE FUN HAPPENS	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	FLIGHT PATH	WETLANDS PARK	SAM THE COOKING GUY	WETLANDS PARK		1:00 PM
1:30 PM		TOGETHER FOR BETTER	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	Stories of Route 169	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	1:30 PM
2:00 PM	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	BCC ZONING	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	2:00 PM
2:30 PM	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	SAM THE COOKING GUY	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	NEVADA WEEK	NEVADA WEEK	03/04/2025 REPLAY	NEVADA WEEK	2:30 PM
3:00 PM	NEVADA WEEK	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	NEVADA WEEK	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	OUTDOOR NEVADA	OUTDOOR NEVADA		OUTDOOR NEVADA	3:00 PM
3:30 PM	OUTDOOR NEVADA	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	OUTDOOR NEVADA	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	SAM THE COOKING GUY	Stories of Route 169	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	SAM THE COOKING GUY	3:30 PM
4:00 PM	WETLANDS PARK	NEVADA WEEK	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	NEVADA WEEK	UMC DIGEST	UMC DIGEST		WETLANDS PARK	4:00 PM
4:30 PM	UMC DIGEST	OUTDOOR NEVADA		OUTDOOR NEVADA	CHRONICLES	CHRONICLES	SAM THE COOKING GUY	UMC DIGEST	4:30 PM
5:00 PM	CHRONICLES	Stories of Route 169	SAM THE COOKING GUY	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	FLIGHT PATH	FLIGHT PATH	JAZZ IN THE PARK	CHRONICLES	5:00 PM
5:30 PM	FLIGHT PATH	BIG HORN SHEEP	WETLANDS PARK		WHERE FUN HAPPENS	WHERE FUN HAPPENS		FLIGHT PATH	5:30 PM
6:00 PM	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	UMC DIGEST		COUNTY COMMISSION	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	п п	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	6:00 PM
6:30 PM	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	CHRONICLES	Stories of Route 169	03/04/2025 REPLAY	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	UMC DIGEST	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	6:30 PM
7:00 PM	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	FLIGHT PATH	PLANNING COMMISION	1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	BCC ZONING	COUNTY COMMISSION	CHRONICLES	BLACK HISTORY SHOW	7:00 PM
7:30 PM	JAZZ IN THE PARK	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	Live	100 B	03/04/2025 REPLAY	03/04/2025 REPLAY	FLIGHT PATH	JAZZ IN THE PARK	7:30 PM
8:00 PM		TOGETHER FOR BETTER		100 A 100 A			WHERE FUN HAPPENS		8:00 PM
8:30 PM		BLACK HISTORY SHOW	JAZZ IN THE PARK		Stories of Route 169		TOGETHER FOR BETTER		8:30 PM
9:00 PM	SAM THE COOKING GUY	COUNTY COMMISSION	" "	UMC DIGEST	JAZZ IN THE PARK		BLACK HISTORY SHOW	SAM THE COOKING GUY	9:00 PM
9:30 PM	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	03/04/2025 REPLAY		CHRONICLES	" "	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	COUNTY COMMISSION	Stories of Route 169	9:30 PM
10:00 PM	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	" "	BCC ZONING	FLIGHT PATH		VEGAS VALLEY H2O	03/04/2025 REPLAY	THE FLOOD CHANNEL	10:00 PM
10:30 PM	NEVADA WEEK		03/04/2025 Replay	WHERE FUN HAPPENS	30 YEARS OF DISCOVERY	NEVADA WEEK	03/04/2023 REFLAT	VEGAS VALLEY H2O	10:30 PM
11:00 PM	OUTDOOR NEVADA		03/04/2025 Replay	TOGETHER FOR BETTER	30 TEARS OF DISCOVERT	OUTDOOR NEVADA		NEVADA WEEK	11:00 PM
	BIG HORN SHEEP			BLACK HISTORY SHOW	WETLANDS PARK	BIG HORN SHEEP		OUTDOOR NEVADA	
11:30 PM	BIG HURN SHEEP			BLACK HISTORY SHOW	WEILANDS PARK	BIG HORN SHEEP		OUTDOOR NEVADA	11:30 PM